
USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Lauda, 

GeoffreyElsa Friis 71.875% 1115.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019112

In High HeelsKate Garrow 69.688% 1111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019115

ScenariaDanelle Murray 69.063% 2110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019101

Delta EmperatorRachael Hudson 67.500% 3108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019100

Donovan IISusan Hannah 65.938% 4105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019113

MickeyJulianne Landinez 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019118

PiperSloan Martin 57.500% 392.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019110

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Lauda, 

GeoffreyElsa Friis 74.688% 1119.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019112

ScenariaDanelle Murray 68.125% 2109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019101

In High HeelsKate Garrow 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019115

Delta EmperatorRachael Hudson 65.938% 3105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019100

MickeyJulianne Landinez 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019118

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-Desmet 64.063% 3102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019109

Donovan IISusan Hannah 60.625% 497.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019113

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Lauda, 

ScenariaDanelle Murray 68.500% 1137.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019101

Delta EmperatorRachael Hudson 62.750% 2125.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019100

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-Desmet 61.000% 3122.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019109

MickeyJulianne Landinez 60.500% 4121.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019118

DunJacee Whittaker 53.500% 5107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019108

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Infinite WisdomKim Abernathy 61.923% 1161.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019103

BelleurMiriam Offermanns 60.769% 2158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019116

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

BelleurMiriam Offermanns 61.724% 1179.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019116

Infinite WisdomKim Abernathy 58.793% 2170.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019103

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Lauda, 

Infinite WisdomKim Abernathy 60.517% 1175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019103

BelleurMiriam Offermanns 60.000% 2174.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019116

USDF Test of Choice

 (C) Lauda, 

Absolut SummerAlethea Tinkle 68.966% 1200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019106
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Semper DominaSusan DiFilippantonio 64.063% 2102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019104

Semper DominaSusan DiFilippantonio 62.500% 3100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019104

RejoiceMiriam Offermanns 56.892% 4210.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019117

Semper DominaSusan DiFilippantonio 56.750% 5113.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019104

First Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

TSM's Double ShotAlison Cochran 62.069% 1180.0First Level, Test 1 2019102

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 62.069% 2180.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019105

First Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

TSM's Double ShotAlison Cochran 64.857% 1227.0First Level, Test 2 2019102

First Level Test 3

 (C) Lauda, 

TSM's Double ShotAlison Cochran 63.611% 1229.0First Level, Test 3 2019102

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Lauda, 

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-Desmet 63.000% 16.3JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation109

PiperSloan Martin 61.000% 26.1JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation110

DunJacee Whittaker 60.000% 36.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation108

USEA Dressage Only TOC

 (C) Lauda, 

Skey Skippa VipAmelia Lohr 63.571% 1133.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018107

Skey Skippa VipAmelia Lohr 62.857% 2132.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018107

ThatcherSusi Hupp 61.944% 3111.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018111

ThatcherSusi Hupp 58.250% 4116.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018111

Lunchtime Leadline

 (C) Lauda, 

MickeySophia Landinez 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder119
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